DOWNLIGHTS
10643 W. Airport Boulevard, Suite #400        |        Houston, Texas        |        713-389-5680        |        sales@slgus.com
©2022 Spring Lighting Group. All Rights Reserved. DRS G2.22.02
Due to continuous product improvements, specification and/or equipment updates may change without notice.
Page 1/6
The DRS Commercial Retrofit Downlight Series Gen 2
comes with CCT Selectable and Lumen Adjustable features with
0-10V dimming. With seamless integration of heat sink, recessed

30W H 3,000
DRS G2  Commercial Retrofit Downlight Series
ORDERING GUIDE
Luminaire Type Trim Size and Shape Adjustable Wattage and Lumen Output Range Generation Voltage CRI CCT Flange Finish
     DRS
Commercial
Retrofit
Downlight
Series
     6R   6” Round      9/12/14  850/1,140/1,425 Lumens
                         9/12/15 Watts
     G2      BLANK=
120-277V
    BLANK=
80 CRI
     FSK= Field Selectable CCT
3000K/3500K/4000K
     BLANK=
White
     8R   8” Round     12/16/20   1,200/1,600/2,000 Lumens
                           12/16/20 Watts
     10R   10” Round     18/23/30  1,800/2,300/3,000 Lumens
                           18/23/30 Watts
ACCESSORIES
EMH-8    Emergency Driver, 8W
DRS 3/4/6/8in Housing   New Construction Universal Housing 3”/4”/6”/8” for Retrofit
Downlight
EMH-8 DRS 3/4/6/8in Housing
PROJECT:
CATALOG #:
FIXTURE TYPE:
NOTES:
DOWNLIGHTS
10643 W. Airport Boulevard, Suite #400        |        Houston, Texas        |        713-389-5680        |        sales@slgus.com
©2022 Spring Lighting Group. All Rights Reserved. DRS G2.22.02
Due to continuous product improvements, specification and/or equipment updates may change without notice.
Page 2/6
CONSTRUCTION
Aluminum housing with white baffle trim and flange.
AMBIENT TEMPERATURE
Suitable for use in -20°C to 40°C (-4°F to 104°F).
 h
MOUNTING
Recessed mounting. Retrofit installation with existing housing.
Does not need existing housing when installed directly into
drywall ceiling. Optional New Construction Housing available.
EFFICACY
Up to 100 lumens per watt (see individual wattage data).
Field adjustable lumen package in Low, Medium, and High.
 h
CCT AND CRI
Selectable CCT 3000K, 3500K, 4000K; 80CRI
h
LENS
Frosted polycarbonate lens.
LIFE
Rated for 50,000 hours at 70% lumen maintenance.
h
WARRANTY
5-year limited warranty. Comprehensive warranty terms
can be located on www.slgus.com.
 h
ELECTRICAL
Standard Input Voltage 120V-277V. 0-10V dimming with
5% low end cut off.
 h
FLANGE
White finish.
 h
CERTIFICATIONS
ENERGY STAR® Certified. UL Listed for wet location.
Suitable for damp and wet locations.
SPECIFICATIONS